Fort Collins,

2016 CSU Invite - Duals

Colorado, 09/02/2016

Race Scored by: RUNLIMITED LLC,

Results posted on RunlimitedFC.com & tfrrs.org

Place Div/Tot
Guntime Pace

1 1/43
17:33 5:39
2 1/50
17:35 5:40
3 2/43
17:36 5:40
4 2/50
17:36 5:40
5 3/50
17:36 5:40
6 4/50
17:36 5:40
7 3/43
17:36 5:40
8 5/50
17:37 5:40
9 4/43
17:44 5:43
10 6/50
17:46 5:43
11 5/43
17:55 5:46
12 6/43
17:59 5:48
13 7/50
18:05 5:50
14 7/43
18:13 5:52
15 8/50
18:14 5:53
16 8/43
18:17 5:53
17 9/43
18:23 5:55
18 10/43
18:28 5:57
19 11/43
18:28 5:57
20 12/43
18:29 5:57
21 13/43
18:30 5:58
22 14/43
18:34 5:59
23 15/43
18:35 5:59
24 9/50

18:37 6:00

R IR A b Sh S Ib b Sb I Sb 2b b Sb 2b b db db b b 3b 4

* OVERALL COLLEGE WOMEN *

R IR I I b Sh I db b Sb I Sb b b Sb 2b b db db Sb b 2b 4

Div

Bib # Name Team
304 Gillespie Carina AIR FORCE
946 Sage Hurta
354 Carrie Verdon COLORADO
943 Kaitlyn Benner
945 Erin Clark
947 Dani Jones
342 MacKenzie Caldwell COLORADO
948 Makena Morley
492 Janelle Lincks COLORADO ST.
900 Georgia Porter WESTERN STATE
312 Jaci Smith AIR FORCE
341 Eryn Blakely COLORADO
944 Madison Boreman
311 Samantha Skold AIR FORCE
949 Tabor Scholl
495 Kate White COLORADO ST.
491 Alexandra Hess COLORADO ST.
303 Katherine Burnham AIR FORCE
923 Kacey Doner WYOMING
307 Lindy Long ATIR FORCE
348 Lucy May COLORADO
493 McKenna Spillar COLORADO ST.
922 Quinn Destefano WYOMING
902 Sophie Seward WESTERN STATE

SR

SO

SR

SR

SO

JR

SR

SO

SR

JR

FR

SR

JR

JR

JR

JR



18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

25
37
26
40
27
40
28
47
29
49
30
55
31
56
32
01
33
03
34
12
35
17
36
19
37
20
38
22
39
25
40
28
41
30
42
34
43
35
44
37
45
38
46
42
47
44
48
44
49
47
50
50
51
53
52
55
53
57
54
59

16/43
6:00
17/43
6:01
18/43
6:01
19/43
6:03
20/43
6:04
21/43
6:06
10/50
6:06
22/43
6:08
23/43
6:08
11/50
6:11
12/50
6:13
24/43
6:13
25/43
6:14
26/43
6:14
27/43
6:15
13/50
6:16
14/50
6:17
28/43
6:18
29/43
6:18
15/50
6:19
16/50
6:20
30/43
6:21
17/50
6:21
31/43
6:22
18/50
6:22
32/43
6:23
33/43
6:24
34/43
6:25
35/43
6:26
19/50
6:26

349

494

921

400

927

347

667

683

919

386

387

681

929

399

301

991

369

920

685

372

666

687

686

688

891

928

926

310

309

385

Melanie Nun

Roxy Trotter
Megan Brunette
Mary Franke
Isabella Pape
Karina Mann
Erica Ruiz

Cami Kennedy
Calbi Ausmann
Cierra Dellarova
Brook Eberle
Katy East

Solana Quistorff
Emma Atwell
Lindsey Blanks
Amy Penn

Alexia Chapman
Ashley Bock
Cammy Sargent
Lauren Lipski
Sabrina Rautter
Erin Thomas

Nyla Chamberlin
Alicia Thompson
Natalie Anderson
Emily Person
Cassidy Meade
Swathi Samuel
Cassidy Osgood

Kara Burton

COLORADO

COLORADO ST.

WYOMING

COLORADO ST.

WYOMING

COLORADO

METRO STATE

NORTHERN COLORADO

WYOMING

COLORADO MINES

COLORADO MINES

NORTHERN COLORADO

WYOMING

COLORADO ST.

AIR FORCE

COLORADO MESA

WYOMING

NORTHERN COLORADO

COLORADO MESA

METRO STATE

NORTHERN COLORADO

NORTHERN COLORADO

WESTERN STATE

WYOMING

WYOMING

ATR FORCE

ATR FORCE

COLORADO MINES

JR

SO

SR

JR

SO

FR

JR

SO

FR

FR

FR

JR

SO

FR

FR

SR

FR

SO

JR

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SR

FR

FR

SO



19:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

22

22

22

22:

22:

55
59
56
03
57
04
58
10
59
12
60
15
61
18
62
24
63
24
64
25
65
34
66
36
67
46
68
50
69
55
70
00
71
02
72
04
73
17
74
24
75
28
76
31
77
35
78
40
79
54
80
04
81
12
82
37
83
42
84
47

20/50
6:26
21/50
6:28
22/50
6:28
36/43
6:30
37/43
6:31
23/50
6:31
24/50
6:32
25/50
6:34
26/50
6:34
27/50
6:35
38/43
6:37
28/50
6:38
39/43
6:41
29/50
6:43
30/50
6:44
31/50
6:46
32/50
6:46
33/50
6:47
34/50
6:51
35/50
6:54
36/50
6:55
37/50
6:56
38/50
6:57
40/43
6:59
39/50
7:03
41/43
7:06
40/50
7:09
41/50
7:17
42/43
7:19
42/50
7:20

388

892

942

925

682

897

390

895

700

367

680

989

305

894

375

370

371

389

994

993

893

901

997

930

668

679

662

373

684

664

Sydney Fesenmeyer
Chloe Andrie
Alaina Anderson
Kiah Leonard
Rikki Gonzales
Glindyll Mancia
Lorinda Kirk
Allison Howlett
Cassidy Ahrens
Melissa Anderson
Carly Browning
Sophi Johnson
Julie Culbertson
Jessica Cusick
Maya Wilson
Kaila Green
Reanna Jereb
Dallas Frisbie
Taylor Stinson
Emily Smith
Cydney Branch
Cara Romannose
Rachel Shimabukuro
Regan Vandepol
Delaney Vance
Morgan Bloyer
Brittney Kocman
Maritza Ruelas
Conley Marquez

Idalee Nunez

COLORADO MINES

WESTERN STATE

WYOMING

NORTHERN COLORADO

WESTERN STATE

COLORADO MINES

WESTERN STATE

WESTERN STATE

COLORADO MESA

NORTHERN COLORADO

AIR FORCE

WESTERN STATE

COLORADO MESA

COLORADO MESA

COLORADO MESA

COLORADO MINES

WESTERN STATE

WESTERN STATE

METRO STATE

WYOMING

METRO STATE

NORTHERN COLORADO

METRO STATE

COLORADO MESA

NORTHERN COLORADO

METRO STATE

FR

SO

SO

SR

JR

FR

SO

SO

SO

SR

FR

FR

FR

FR

SR

FR

SO

FR

JR

SO

FR

SO

FR

SR

SO

FR



22

23:

23:

23:

27

85

148

86
10
87
15
88
22
89

:56

43/50
7:21
44/50
7:28
43/43
7:29
45/50
7:32
46/50
9:00
47/50
48/50
49/50
50/50

NN DN DN

660
659
306
658
661
988
898

899
903

Jessie Chappa

Lilly Ann Casas
Regan Hefner
Alondra Aguirre
Jacqueline Holloway
Audree Furst
MacKenzie Mills

Nicolette Pacheco
Brenda Suarez

METRO STATE

METRO STATE

ATR FORCE

METRO STATE

METRO STATE

WESTERN STATE

WESTERN STATE
WESTERN STATE

FR

FR

FR

FR

SO

DNS

JR DNS

FR DNS
SR DNS






