

2016 CSU Invite - Duals
 Fort Collins, Colorado, 09/02/2016
 Race Scored by: RUNLIMITED LLC,
 Results posted on RunlimitedFC.com & tfrrs.org

 * OVERALL COLLEGE WOMEN *

Place	Div/Tot	Div	Bib #	Name	Team	Gr	Fla
====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	==	====
=====	=====						
1	1/43	1	304	Gillespie Carina	AIR FORCE	JR	
17:33	5:39						
2	1/50	2	946	Sage Hurta			
17:35	5:40						
3	2/43	1	354	Carrie Verdon	COLORADO	SR	
17:36	5:40						
4	2/50	2	943	Kaitlyn Benner			
17:36	5:40						
5	3/50	2	945	Erin Clark			
17:36	5:40						
6	4/50	2	947	Dani Jones			
17:36	5:40						
7	3/43	1	342	MacKenzie Caldwell	COLORADO	SO	
17:36	5:40						
8	5/50	2	948	Makena Morley			
17:37	5:40						
9	4/43	1	492	Janelle Lincks	COLORADO ST.	SR	
17:44	5:43						
10	6/50	2	900	Georgia Porter	WESTERN STATE	SR	
17:46	5:43						
11	5/43	1	312	Jaci Smith	AIR FORCE	SO	
17:55	5:46						
12	6/43	1	341	Eryn Blakely	COLORADO	JR	
17:59	5:48						
13	7/50	2	944	Madison Boreman			
18:05	5:50						
14	7/43	1	311	Samantha Skold	AIR FORCE	SR	
18:13	5:52						
15	8/50	2	949	Tabor Scholl			
18:14	5:53						
16	8/43	1	495	Kate White	COLORADO ST.	SO	
18:17	5:53						
17	9/43	1	491	Alexandra Hess	COLORADO ST.	SR	
18:23	5:55						
18	10/43	1	303	Katherine Burnham	AIR FORCE	JR	
18:28	5:57						
19	11/43	1	923	Kacey Doner	WYOMING	FR	
18:28	5:57						
20	12/43	1	307	Lindy Long	AIR FORCE	SR	
18:29	5:57						
21	13/43	1	348	Lucy May	COLORADO	JR	
18:30	5:58						
22	14/43	1	493	McKenna Spillar	COLORADO ST.	JR	
18:34	5:59						
23	15/43	1	922	Quinn Destefano	WYOMING	JR	
18:35	5:59						
24	9/50	2	902	Sophie Seward	WESTERN STATE	JR	
18:37	6:00						

25	16/43	1	349 Melanie Nun	COLORADO	JR
18:37	6:00				
26	17/43	1	494 Roxy Trotter	COLORADO ST.	SO
18:40	6:01				
27	18/43	1	921 Megan Brunette	WYOMING	SR
18:40	6:01				
28	19/43	1	400 Mary Franke	COLORADO ST.	JR
18:47	6:03				
29	20/43	1	927 Isabella Pape	WYOMING	SO
18:49	6:04				
30	21/43	1	347 Karina Mann	COLORADO	FR
18:55	6:06				
31	10/50	2	667 Erica Ruiz	METRO STATE	JR
18:56	6:06				
32	22/43	1	683 Cami Kennedy	NORTHERN COLORADO	SO
19:01	6:08				
33	23/43	1	919 Calbi Ausmann	WYOMING	FR
19:03	6:08				
34	11/50	2	386 Cierra Dellarova	COLORADO MINES	FR
19:12	6:11				
35	12/50	2	387 Brook Eberle	COLORADO MINES	FR
19:17	6:13				
36	24/43	1	681 Katy East	NORTHERN COLORADO	JR
19:19	6:13				
37	25/43	1	929 Solana Quistorff	WYOMING	SO
19:20	6:14				
38	26/43	1	399 Emma Atwell	COLORADO ST.	FR
19:22	6:14				
39	27/43	1	301 Lindsey Blanks	AIR FORCE	FR
19:25	6:15				
40	13/50	2	991 Amy Penn		
19:28	6:16				
41	14/50	2	369 Alexia Chapman	COLORADO MESA	SR
19:30	6:17				
42	28/43	1	920 Ashley Bock	WYOMING	FR
19:34	6:18				
43	29/43	1	685 Cammy Sargent	NORTHERN COLORADO	SO
19:35	6:18				
44	15/50	2	372 Lauren Lipski	COLORADO MESA	JR
19:37	6:19				
45	16/50	2	666 Sabrina Rautter	METRO STATE	SO
19:38	6:20				
46	30/43	1	687 Erin Thomas	NORTHERN COLORADO	SO
19:42	6:21				
47	17/50	2	686 Nyla Chamberlin		
19:44	6:21				
48	31/43	1	688 Alicia Thompson	NORTHERN COLORADO	SO
19:44	6:22				
49	18/50	2	891 Natalie Anderson	WESTERN STATE	SO
19:47	6:22				
50	32/43	1	928 Emily Person	WYOMING	SO
19:50	6:23				
51	33/43	1	926 Cassidy Meade	WYOMING	SR
19:53	6:24				
52	34/43	1	310 Swathi Samuel	AIR FORCE	FR
19:55	6:25				
53	35/43	1	309 Cassidy Osgood	AIR FORCE	FR
19:57	6:26				
54	19/50	2	385 Kara Burton	COLORADO MINES	SO
19:59	6:26				

55	20/50	2	388 Sydney Fesenmeyer	COLORADO MINES	FR
19:59	6:26				
56	21/50	2	892 Chloe Andrie	WESTERN STATE	SO
20:03	6:28				
57	22/50	2	942 Alaina Anderson		
20:04	6:28				
58	36/43	1	925 Kiah Leonard	WYOMING	SO
20:10	6:30				
59	37/43	1	682 Rikki Gonzales	NORTHERN COLORADO	SR
20:12	6:31				
60	23/50	2	897 Glindyll Mancia	WESTERN STATE	JR
20:15	6:31				
61	24/50	2	390 Lorinda Kirk	COLORADO MINES	FR
20:18	6:32				
62	25/50	2	895 Allison Howlett	WESTERN STATE	SO
20:24	6:34				
63	26/50	2	700 Cassidy Ahrens	WESTERN STATE	SO
20:24	6:34				
64	27/50	2	367 Melissa Anderson	COLORADO MESA	SO
20:25	6:35				
65	38/43	1	680 Carly Browning	NORTHERN COLORADO	SR
20:34	6:37				
66	28/50	2	989 Sophi Johnson		
20:36	6:38				
67	39/43	1	305 Julie Culbertson	AIR FORCE	FR
20:46	6:41				
68	29/50	2	894 Jessica Cusick	WESTERN STATE	FR
20:50	6:43				
69	30/50	2	375 Maya Wilson	COLORADO MESA	FR
20:55	6:44				
70	31/50	2	370 Kaila Green	COLORADO MESA	FR
21:00	6:46				
71	32/50	2	371 Reanna Jereb	COLORADO MESA	SR
21:02	6:46				
72	33/50	2	389 Dallas Frisbie	COLORADO MINES	FR
21:04	6:47				
73	34/50	2	994 Taylor Stinson		
21:17	6:51				
74	35/50	2	993 Emily Smith		
21:24	6:54				
75	36/50	2	893 Cydney Branch	WESTERN STATE	SO
21:28	6:55				
76	37/50	2	901 Cara Romannose	WESTERN STATE	FR
21:31	6:56				
77	38/50	2	997 Rachel Shimabukuro	METRO STATE	JR
21:35	6:57				
78	40/43	1	930 Regan Vandepol	WYOMING	SO
21:40	6:59				
79	39/50	2	668 Delaney Vance	METRO STATE	FR
21:54	7:03				
80	41/43	1	679 Morgan Bloyer	NORTHERN COLORADO	SO
22:04	7:06				
81	40/50	2	662 Brittney Kocman	METRO STATE	FR
22:12	7:09				
82	41/50	2	373 Maritza Ruelas	COLORADO MESA	SR
22:37	7:17				
83	42/43	1	684 Conley Marquez	NORTHERN COLORADO	SO
22:42	7:19				
84	42/50	2	664 Idalee Nunez	METRO STATE	FR
22:47	7:20				

85	43/50	2	660 Jessie Chappa	METRO STATE	FR
22:48	7:21				
86	44/50	2	659 Lilly Ann Casas	METRO STATE	FR
23:10	7:28				
87	43/43	1	306 Regan Hefner	AIR FORCE	FR
23:15	7:29				
88	45/50	2	658 Alondra Aguirre	METRO STATE	FR
23:22	7:32				
89	46/50	2	661 Jacqueline Holloway	METRO STATE	SO
27:56	9:00				
	47/50	2	988 Audree Furst		DNS
	48/50	2	898 MacKenzie Mills	WESTERN STATE	JR DNS
	49/50	2	899 Nicolette Pacheco	WESTERN STATE	FR DNS
	50/50	2	903 Brenda Suarez	WESTERN STATE	SR DNS

